Royal Jersey Golf Club

CBRE - WEDNESDAY LEAGUE

22 May 2019

Player 1

Kevin MUNDY
Julian BRATLEY
Kirby GARROD
Roy NOEL

Peter LABEY

Mike LAWRENCE
Mike LABEY

Julian GUEGAN
David BLAKE

Andy CONOOPS
John TURNER
Peter WHITSEY
Mike RUSSELL
John LLOYD
George REID
Fulton CHEUNG
Neil WADE

Elik BULTS

Sean VARIAN
Robin DENTON
Tim ALLBUT

Paul LE MARQUAND
Wally FALLAIZE
Bob DENISON
Henry WILSON
Mark MUHLEMANN
Adam HAYWARD (JNR)

Notes:

Golf ball draw

Player 2

Andrew WIGNALL
Aston GOODE
Steve DAVISON
Keith SMITH

Geoff COPPOCK
Chris FOSSE

Jon CARTER

Gary PARSONS
Rob LEADER

Matt KAYE

Chris WALL

Jerry WHITSEY
Paul FISHER
SiAZIZ

Kenny McCARTER
Paul MOONEY
Fred COTTIGNIES
Sandy STEWART
Jimmy HUGHES
Robin HAMILTON-HOWES
Robert KILLEN
Paul WILKINSON
Bob DEVITT

Dean BALBES
Daren MALOREY
Ed MUHLEMANN
James DRAISEY (JNR)

NEAREST THE PIN:
(8th)

Teams:

27

TEAM RESULTS
Week 3

Player 3

Steve SIMS
Matt CORNIC
Bob BOWDEN
Manny CANAS
Mike HOLLEY
Mick MOORES
Julian ROFFE
Paul KING
Peter SNAPE
Jon PENDERGAST
Tommy NOEL
lan BRANDON
Nicholas LAWRENSON (JI
Tam PANTON
Tom MEE

Nigel SIMPSON
Guy WILDY
Peter LEWIN
Tony BURT

lan BLACKMAN
Mark SUMNER
John WATERS
Paul DEVITT
Ron KIRK

Julio MONIZ

James CUSHING (JNR)

David Blake

21
20
21
23
23
24
19
22
22
20
20
21
23
24
18
23

0

SCORE
50
50

49
49
48
48
47
47
46
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
40
39
38
0
0

180cm (No Birdiie)

CSS: 69

POINTS

CBRE

Comment

“ FIRST, well played guys, great dovetailing
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SECOND, beaten on countback. Well done guys
THIRD, on countback

One member joined the 40 club

One member joined the 40 club

The partnership is back together

No card

No card



